	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page "1
8 Channel Contact Closure
Fiber Link Card System
SYSTEM INSTALLATION INFORMATION
Description
The 8 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Link Card system
provides a transmission of up to eight independent
contact closure signals over one optical fiber. The

OFF Channel relay is OPEN
Page 6 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel.866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885• www.fiberopticlink.com
Ordering Information
A complete system requires1 TX unitand 1RX unit
Please contact your RLH sales representative forpricing and delivery information
General Specifications
Optics Description Distance Fiber Part Number
Multimode
ST
TX Card 2km /1.2 mi 62.5µm 8C4-M2STT-01
RX Card 2km /1.2 mi 62.5µm 8C4-M2STR-01
Single-mode
ST
TX Card 15km /9mi. 8~9µm 8C4-S3STT-01
RX Card 15km /9mi. 8~9µm 8C4-S3STR-01
Transmission method Amplitudemodulated light via two optical fibers
Multimode: 850nm
Single-mode: 1310nm
Maximum Fiber Attenuation /